G J

d September 8 Thursday First day of school
September 15 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for elementary y C C 0 o a e n a r

schools and Pre-K Centers

September 22 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for middle

schools and D75 schools

September 26-27 Monday- Tuesday Rosh Hashanah, schools closed Ju 'y 2022 Aug ust 2022 Septem ber 2022
September 29 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high S M T W T F S | | S M T wW T F S | | S M T W T F S |
schools, K-12, and 6-12 schools 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur, schools closed 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 4 5 &6 7 8 9 10
October 10 Monday Italian Heritage / lndl_qenous Peoples' Day, schools closed 0 1 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
November 3 ThursdeyAftemo.on and Evening Pere()t—Teacher Conferences for 7 18 19 2 21 22 23 21 22 93 924 95 26 97 8 19 20 21 22 923 924
elementary schools; students in these schools dismissed three hours early.

November 8 Tuesday Election Day, students do not attend school 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 3 25 26 27 28 29 30
November 9 Wednesday Afternoon and Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for middle 31

schools and D75 schools; students in these schools dismissed three hours early.

November 11 Friday Veterans Day, schools closed

November 17 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools, October 2022 November 2022 December 2022
K=12, and 6-12 schools , [s M T w T F s [s M T w T F g [s M T w T F s
November 18 Friday Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools, K-12, and 6-12

schools; students in these schools dismissed three hours early. L L 2 3 4 5 L 2 3
November 24-25 Thursday- Friday Thanksgiving Recess, schools closed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 M 12 4 &5 6 7 8 9 1
December 26-January 2 Monday- Monday Winter Recess, schools closed 9 10 M 12 18 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 mn 12 183 14 15 16 17
January 16 Monday Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, schools closed % 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
January 24-27 Tuesday- Friday Regents Administration 23 24 25 26 927 28 29 27 28 929 30 25 26 927 28 929 30 31
January 30 Monday Professional Development Day for high schools and 6-12 schools;

students in these schools do not attend. 30 3
January 31 Tuesday Spring Semester begins

February 20-24 Monday- Friday Midwinter Recess, schools closed

March 9 Thursday Afternoon and Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for elementary Janua ry 2023 Ferbrua ry 2023 March 2023
schools and Pre-K Centers; students in these schools dismissed three hours early. S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F § | | S M T W T F Sl
March 16 Thursday Afternoon and Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for middle schools 2 3 4 5 & 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
and D75 schools; students in these schools dismissed three hours early. 8 9 10 N 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 M 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
March 23 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools, K-12, and 6-12 schools

March 24 Friday Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools, K12, and 6-12 schools; v 6 7 18 19 20 2 12 .18 14 15 16 17 18 1218 14 1% 16 17 118
students in these schools dismissed three hours early. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 920 21 22 23 24 25 1 20 21 22 23 24 25
April 6 Thursday First Day of Passover, schools closed 29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 3

April 7 Friday Second Day of Passover / Good Friday, schools closed

April 10-14 Monday- Friday Spring Recess, schools closed

April 21 Friday Eid al-Fitr, schools closed

May 4 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for elementary schools and Pre-K Centers Apr| 12023 M ay 2023 June 2023

May 11 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for middle schools and D75 schools

May 18 Thursday Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences for high schools, K-12, and 612 schools S M T wWwW T F S | | S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F 'S |
May 29 Monday Memorial Day, schools closed 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
June 8 Thursday Anniversary Day / Chancellor's Conference Day for staff development; students 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
donotattend. , 0 1M 12 18 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 m 12 13 14 15 16 17
June 9 Friday Clerical Day for elementary schools, middle schools, K-12 schools, and standalone

D75 programs; students in these schools do not attend. 6 7 18 19 20 21 22 222 23 24 5 26 77 B 19 20 21 22 23 24
June 14-23 Wednesday- Friday Regents Administration (excluding June 19, when schools are closed) 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 3 25 26 27 28 29 30

June 19 Monday Juneteenth, schools closed 30
D) June27Tuesday Last day of school for students
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